LENGTH per
INNER BOX
NUMBER of
INNER BOXES
LENGTH per
OUTER BOX, M
OUTER
BOX WEIGHT, kg

BNFP-SB-712S1B24V840P9 9.0 400 4000 K PRE-ORDER*
BNFP-SB-712S1B24V865P9 9.0 448 6500 K PRE-ORDER*
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEONFLEX P9
ITEM DESCRIPTION
* Pre-order products will be available only with MOQ from 200 m, lead time 3 – 4 weeks. For precise lead time,
contact your Customer Service manager.
• LED neon letters or sign
• Indoor decoration lighting
• Facades outline lighting
• Bathrooms, SPA lighting
PACKAGING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS, mm
SKU DESCRIPTION
BNFP-712-ALC aluminum clips
BNFP-712-PCC transparent PC clips
BNFP-712-ALP1000 aluminum profile, 1 m
BNFP-712-ALP200 aluminum profile, 2 m
BNFP-712-CKIT power connector, end cap & silicone
FOR INSTALLATION
NEONFLEX
BEND DIAMETER
© 2020, All rights reserved BaltLED, UAB. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

BNFP-CB-1410S1B24V840P9.6 9.6 800 4000 K PRE-ORDER*
BNFP-CB-1410S1B24V865P9.6 9.6 896 6500 K PRE-ORDER*
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Pre-order products will be available only with MOQ from 200 m, lead time 3 – 4 weeks. For precise lead time,
contact your Customer Service manager.
PACKAGING INFORMATION
SKU DESCRIPTION
BNFP-1410-ALC aluminum clips
BNFP-1410-ALP1000 aluminum profile, 1 m
BNFP-1410-ALP2000 aluminum profile, 2 m
BNFP-1410-CKIT power connector, end cap & silicone
FOR INSTALLATION
NEONFLEX
BEND DIAMETER
LENGTH per

BNFP-CB-1614S1B24V840P12 12.0 900 4000 K PRE-ORDER*
BNFP-CB-1614S1B24V865P12 12.0 1008 6500 K PRE-ORDER*
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Pre-order products will be available only with MOQ from 200 m, lead time 3 – 4 weeks. For precise lead time,
contact your Customer Service manager.
PACKAGING INFORMATION
SKU DESCRIPTION
BNFP-1614-ALC aluminum clips
BNFP-1614-PCC transparent PC clips
BNFP-1614-ALP1000 aluminum profile, 1 m
BNFP-1614-ALP2000 aluminum profile, 2 m
BNFP-1614-CKIT  power connector, end cap & silicone
FOR INSTALLATION
NEONFLEX
BEND DIAMETER
LENGTH per